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név

Antal Leticia
Antal Nandor
Balazs Istvan
Baradics Zoltan
Barasits Gyorgy
Besenyei Laszl6
Bir6 Anita
Bognar Balint
Bognar Gabor
Bozsoki Balazs
Buczkoé Péter
Bujtor Botond
Bujtor Ferenc
Bujtorné Cserép Erika
Bulin Anrea
Christian Doppelreiter
Cseh Gyula
Csizmazia Péter
Csoban Jézsef
Csoka Déra
Csombodk Barna Imre
Csombok Imre
Csombok Imréné
Darida Katalin
Donaczi Istvan
Dula Attila

Ecsi Julius
Endre Jézsef
Fatér Anita
Fekete Barna
Felix Jestl
Fogarasi Rébert
Forgacs Zoltan
Foldi Kristof
Francz Reindl
Gaal Kristof
Galambos Gabor
Gellén Laszlé
Gombos Laszld
Gulyas Csaba
Guzslovan Edina
Gyimoti Szilard

XIl. Tavasziinnep elénevezoi

egyesulet/telepilés
Arany Sélyom iBK
Arany Sélyom IBK
Nagykanizsa
Bercsényi DSE Gyér

Sopron

Delta
Régié Kérmend
Régié Kérmend

Héviz S.K.
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa

Hétdombi IKSE
Ring SE
Lendva LK.
Alsoors SE.
T.E.A. Ajka
Sagittarius
Hanyi Taltoscsikok I.H.E. Farad
Hanyi Taltoscsikdk I.H.E. Farad
Hanyi Taltoscsikok i.H.E. Farad
Soml¢ ljaszai
Nagykanizsa
M.I.S.E.

Levedi fjaszai Gy6rszemere
Bakony I.E.
Hétdombi IKSE
Als6drs SE.
Lockenhaus
Sopron
Régi6é Kérmend
Hétdombi IKSE
Lockenhaus
Sarvari I.E.

Somlé ijaszai
Zalaegerszeg
Hanyi Taltoscsikok I.H.E. Farad
Rabakézi I.E. Csorna
Somlé ljaszai
Delta

korcsoport
tanuld

felnétt
senior
senior
senior
felnétt
felnétt
tanulo
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt

+kaja

vega

kategoéria
TR
LB
TR
LB
TR
Cu
LB
TR
TR
TR
3D
TR
TR
TR
BB
HU
VR
TR
3D
VR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
HU
TR
BB
VR
BB
Primitiv
TR
TR
VR
TR
HU
TR
HU
TR
TR
TR
BB



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Gyore Andrea
Hajdu Jézsef
Haraga Attila
Hars Abel

Hars Joézsef
Hars Noel

Heinz Horvath
Homor Péter
Horvath Agnes
Horvath Sandor
Horvath Tibor
Horvath Zséfia
Hubai Janos
Hudop Gyula

ifj. Pfeiffer Gabor
Jager Daniel
Johannes Fransz
Jonas Baldauf
Julian Tanczer
Kapocsi Gergely
Kapocsi Imre
Kapocsi Orsolya
Kasza Laszl6
Kele Ferenc
Kele Valentina
Kelemen Ferenc
Keresztes Tibor
Keszey Gergely
Kocsy Miklés
Koés Csaba
Kovacs Attila
Kovacs Levente
Kovacs Zoltan
Kovacs Zsolt
Krajczar Péter
Kreiter Istvan
Krisztaly Roland
Kustan Barnabas
Kustan Rébert
Kuzma Branko
Kuzma Kristijan
Laszl6é Dezsd
Laszlé Zoltan
Lérincz Norbert

Luka Daniel

Ring SE
Delta
Régié Kérmend
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa
Lockenhaus
Rabakézi I.E. Csorna
Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Hétdombi IKSE
Bercsényi DSE Gyér

Szentgal
Héviz S.K.

Léveér ILE
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus
T.E.A. Ajka
T.E.A. Ajka
T.E.A. Ajka
T.E.A. Ajka
Héviz S.K.
Heéviz S.K.

Bercsényi DSE Gyér
T.E.A. Ajka
Nibur SE

Somlé ijaszai

Ring SE
Arany Sélyom IBK
Arany Sélyom IBK

Sopron

Nibur SE

F.I.S.E.

Szt.Sebestyén I.

Hegyifarkasok ljaszklub
Lendva I.K.
Lendva I.K.

Delta

Delta

Delta
Ring SE

felnétt
felnétt
senior
mini
felnétt
gyerek
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
senior
tanulé
tanulé
felnétt
senior
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
tanulo
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
ifi
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt

vega

VR
VR
TR
TR
LB
TR
LB
VR
TR
LB
TR
VR
HU
3D
VR
TR
VR
TR
VR
3D
VR
TR
VR
3D
VR
TR
BB
LB
TR
VR
VR
LB
LB
TR
TR
TR
Ccu
VR
TR
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
TR
TR
LB



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Luka Sandor
Magyar Daniel
Marian Tanczer
Martina Baldauf
Mesics Kalman
Mesterhazy Déra
Mesterhazy Jené
Mesterhazy Laszl6
Mészaros Laszlé
Mikos Péter
Molnar Csenge
Mosonyi Déra
Muczart Jézsef
Nagy Tibor
Németh Attila
Németh Kitti
Németh Krisztina
Németh Livia
Németh Miklos
Németh Rébert
Németh Tamas
Németh Tibor
Németh Zoltan
Németh Zoltan
Nyaradi Csaba
Ori Roland
Oriné Lakatos Anita
Pavel Kornél
Pavlics Karoly
Pfeiffer Gabor
Pfeiffer Kristo6f
Pintér Zoltan
Pollak Adél
Riros Tamas
Sali Maté

Sali Nora

Saliné Porzse Eniko
Savoly Istvan
Schmidt Tibor
Simon Alida
Simon Aron
Simon Rébert
Simon Rébert
Simon Zoltan
Somogyi Mark

Ring SE
Lendva I.K.
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus

Szt.Sebestyén I.
Szanyi [.B.K.
Régi6é Kérmend
Szanyi i.B.K.
Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Szt.Sebestyén I.
F.I.S.E.
Bercsényi DSE Gyér

T.E.A. Ajka
F.I.S.E.
Négykos Lenti

Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Négykos Lenti
Somlé ijaszai

M.I.S.E.
Négykos Lenti
Nagykanizsa
Négykos Lenti
M.I.S.E.
Hétdombi IKSE
Hétdombi IKSE
Szt.Sebestyén I.

Régié Kérmend
Lockenhaus
Soml¢ ljaszai
Négykos Lenti
Négykos Lenti
Négykos Lenti
Négykos Lenti
Peytu

Csokma I.H.E
Nibur SE

Soml¢ ljaszai

felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
tanulé
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
felndtt

felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
tanulo
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
gyerek
felnétt
felnétt
senior
tanulo
ifi
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
ifi

vega

vega

TR
VR
VR
LB
BB
TR
LB
TR
TR
VR
TR
TR
Ccu
VR
TR
LB
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
VR
TR
LB
VR
LB
VR
VR
TR
TR
TR
VR
TR
TR
TR
LB
LB
VR
VR
Ccu
TR
HU
TR



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Spiteller Fl6ora
Spiteller Marton
Spitellerné EI5 lldiké
Stifter Hans Georg
Siimegi Csaba
Szabo6 Andras
Szabé Arpad

Szabo Ferenc

Szabé Gergd

Szabo Laszlé

Szab6 Tamas

Szaboné Bittman Eva
Szaboéné Vida Krisztina

Szakonyi Katalin
Szendi Gabor
Szijarté Otto

Szijarténé El6 Gyongyi

Szilagyi Imre
Takacs Péter

Ték Roébert

Téh Kornél
Tomsics Balazs
Tonkovic Srdan
Téth Dzsenifer
Téth Istvan

Toth Zoltan
Torok Robert
Torok Zsolt
Tumpek Ferenc
Ujfalusi Gabriella
Ulrich Ambrus
Vadasz Emma Vill6
Vadasz Gyorgy
Vagi Gyorgy

Vagi Rébert
Varga Edit

Varga Péter
Volgyi Balazs
Volgyi Barnabas
Volgyi Gyula
Vélgyi Tamas
Wolfgang HamedI
Wolfgang Klampfer
Zorga Péter
Zsanko Csaba

Hanyi Taltoscsikdk I.H.E. Farad
Hanyi Taltoscsikok I.H.E. Farad
Hanyi Taltoscsikdk I.H.E. Farad
Lockenhaus
Siéfok
Sarvari I.E.
T.E.A. Ajka

Réabakozi I.E. Csorna

Csokma I.H.E

Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Rabakézi I.E. Csorna
Levedi fjaszai Gyérszemere
Als6drs SE.

Hanyi Taltoscsikok i.H.E. Farad
Hanyi Taltoscsikdk I.H.E. Farad
Lévér |L.E
Rabakézi I.E. Csorna
Sopron
Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Nibur SE
Lendva I.K.

Régié Kérmend
Nadasd

Négykos Lenti
Bercsényi DSE Gyér
Arany Sélyom iBK
F.I.S.E.
Somlé ijaszai
Nadasd
Nadasd

Somlé ljaszai

Régi6 Kérmend
Sopron
Sopron
Sopron
Sopron

Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus

T.E.A. Aika

ifi
ifi
feln6tt
felnétt
felnott
felnétt
senior
felnétt
serult
felnétt
senior
feln6tt
felnétt
feln6tt
feln6tt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
ifi
felnétt
felnott
felnott
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
felnétt
senior
gyerek
felnott
felnétt
feln6tt
felnétt
felnétt
gyerek
felnétt
senior
tanulé
senior
senior
felnott
felnétt

TR
TR
TR
LB
Ccu
VR
3D
TR

Sérilt

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
BB
TR
TR
LB
TR
TR
VR
VR
Ccu
VR
VR
LB
TR
TR
HU
TR
VR
VR
TR
TR
LB
TR
VR
TR
TR
TR
TR
VR
VR
HU
3D



